
Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

SANDSTRÖM, Jan

YLETYINEN, Emil

2014-12-27 18:47:00Game No. 242

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-12-27 16:00 at Arena Polarica

Asplöven HC - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

6 - 3 (1-1, 3-0, 2-2)
18:17

Final Score

15:59Start time:

End time:

Asplöven HC - IK Oskarshamn

1st period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

3991 -+

3911 +-

1791 -+

3991 -+

3763 -+

3763 +-

1663 +-

1621 -+

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

ASP IKO

Neutral zone

1663 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP IKO

9391 +-

3921 +-

3921 +-

0 / 0% 3 / 100%

1st period Totals

IKOASP

6 /  50% 6 /  50%

2nd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

9391 +-

1617 +-

9391 +-

9363 -+

3923 -+

3791 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

ASP IKO

Neutral zone

9391 +-

3921 -+

2016 +-

3721 -+

1611 -+

3921 +-

3763 +-

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP IKO

1663 +-

1621 +-

1663 +-

1623 -+

9321 +-

3891 -+

1691 -+

2111 +-

3 / 37,5% 5 / 62,5%

2nd period Totals

IKOASP

8 /  38% 13 /  62%

3rd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

3917 -+

1691 -+

3991 -+

9321 +-

9321 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

ASP IKO

Neutral zone

9391 -+

3911 -+

3711 +-

9321 +-

3763 +-

9321 -+

3991 -+

3917 +-

4 / 50%4 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP IKO

1623 +-

1763 +-

3991 +-

9321 -+

3911 +-

1623 -+

3991 -+

9311 +-

3 / 37,5% 5 / 62,5%

3rd period Totals

IKOASP

10 /  48% 11 /  52%
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LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

SANDSTRÖM, Jan

YLETYINEN, Emil

2014-12-27 18:47:01Game No. 242

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-12-27 16:00 at Arena Polarica

Asplöven HC - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Oskarshamn

16 17 20 21 37 38 39No. 93 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 0-10-01-0 0-0 0-011 1-2 0-1 7
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33%

0-0 1-00-01-1 0-0 0-021 1-3 2-4 13
5

38%
1

8%
3

23%
1

8%

0-0 0-00-02-1 0-0 0-023 1-0 0-0 4
3

75%
2

50%
0

0%
1

25%

0-0 1-30-01-3 0-1 0-063 0-0 1-0 10
3

30%
0

0%
1

10%
2

20%

0-0 0-10-02-0 1-0 1-091 5-1 1-4 16
10

62%
3

19%
2

12%
5

31%

Total 1 7113 2 16 541 13
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